Designation Form

This form should be completed and attached to your pledge form. A \$100 minimum designation is required due to processing and handling costs.

				For United Way Use Only
			Donor FRID #:	
4			Corporate FRID #:	
1.	Contact Information (please print clearly)			
	Name (circle one) Mr. / Mrs. / Ms. / Dr			
	Employer	Work Phone(_))	
	Work Address City _		State _	Zip
	United Way of Blount County does not share this information with anyone e	lse.		
2.	 My Investment Options - choose only ONE option below: My Community YES! I want to support United Way in their effort to make the greatest impact in our community. I know that trained volunteers work year-round to monitor my gift to ensure it is invested well and that my gift is used in all areas: health, education and self-sufficiency. 			Instructions: * Designations United Way aft 10 will not be h
				* Total designa exceed total plo
	is invested well and that my girt is used in all areas: nearth, education	n and seir-su	mciency.	* Designation r minimum of \$1
	Amount Des Restricted Contribution			* Designation f be attached to pledge form.
	Specific United Way of Blount County Community Partner Please send my gift to a specific United Way of Blount County Community Partner li	sted on the bac	ck.	
	Community Partner: Amount De	esignated:		*Designations to meet all criterial invested in the
	OR Another United Way Please send my gift to another United Way.			Fund.
	United Way Name: Amount Do	esignated:		Thank
3.	Signature (Your signature is required to authorize your designation)	Date:		Thank you investing in community United Way
	☐Do <u>not</u> release my name to the designated Community Partner or ot	her United Wa	ау.	United Way
	Please return original to United Way. If needed, make additional copy for	donor.		United Way of Blount Co
We	support organizations that help Blount County's most vulneral that create a healthy, well-educated and self-sufficient or	_		1615 E. Broad Maryville, TN 865-982-2251

No goods or services were provided to you by UWBC in exchange for this contribution.

Instructions:

- * Designations received by United Way after December 10 will not be honored.
- * Total designation cannot exceed total pledge amount.
- * Designation must be a minimum of \$100.
- * Designation form must be attached to your pledge form.
- *Designations that do not meet all criteria will be invested in the Community Fund.

Thank You!

Thank you for investing in our community through United Way.



United Way of Blount County

1615 E. Broadway Avenue Maryville, TN 37804 865-982-2251 865-981-4084 fax www.UnitedWayBlount.org

United Way of Blount County Community Partners

A Place to Stay
Big Brothers Big Sisters of East Tennessee
Blount County Community Action Agency
Blount County Habitat for Humanity
Boys & Girls Club of Blount County
CASA of the Tennessee Heartland
Compassion Counseling

East Tennessee Children's Hospital Rehabilitation Center (designations only)
East Tennessee Kidney Foundation, Inc.

Family Promise of Blount County
The Florence Crittenton Agency
Gate - Gateway to Independence
Girls Inc. of TN Valley

Good Neighbors of Blount County
Great Smoky Mountain Council, Scouting America

Haven House

The Hearing & Speech Foundation (designations only)
Imagination Library of Blount County - Maryville Kiwanis Foundation
Legal Aid of East Tennessee
McNabb Center

New Hope Children's Advocacy Center
Second Harvest Food Bank of East Tennessee
Senior Citizens Home Assistance Service, Inc.
Tennessee Educational Cooperative
Trinity Health Ministries, Inc.
True Purpose Ministries

Revised July 2024

QUESTIONS?

If you have any questions, please feel free to ask your United Way Champion or call the United Way of Blount County office at 865-982-2251.

